
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
3534 Philadelphia St
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 17 X 9 X 5 IN

REF: SGM-241006-0012001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 07OCT24
ACTWGT: 7.32 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Brenda Luna
Brenda Luna

2013 rosewood st

(469) 365-9977
grand prairie TX 75050 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7790 5457 6181

     75050

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7790 5457 6181


